agreement and any related documents with FutureHeights, a non-profit corporation, for assistance 
with its Community Capacity Building Program, Cedar Lee Mini-Park Project, and Small Business 
Outreach Program.  The agreement shall provide for funding in the amount of up to One Hundred 
and Five Thousand Dollars ($105,000) from Year 47 Community Development Block Grant funds.  
The services to be performed by FutureHeights are set forth in the Work Program attached hereto 
as Exhibit A and incorporated herein.  The agreement shall be subject to the approval as to form